
Judge's Signatures

2019 USA Gymnastics Championships
Meet Results
Jul 2-6, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 7/3/2019 5:51:52 PM

Rhythmic / 9J / 9A
Session: 9A1,9A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Simona Maciunas1329
M&N Rhythmic

7.700 7.800 5.5007.500Diff:
Exec: 7.850 7.250 5.3007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.800 15.550 10.80015.050 56.200
Place: 2T 1 2 16 1 

1 

Liza Odikadze1331
MG Rhythmic

6.300 9.000 6.4007.600Diff:
Exec: 4.850 6.900 6.1507.200

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.800 10.850 12.55015.900 54.100
Place: 2T 25 1 5T 2 

2 

Nayenne Pollini Ashenaffi1332
Champion Rhythmics

7.100 7.800 7.2006.400Diff:
Exec: 6.450 6.500 6.0506.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.950 13.550 13.25014.300 54.050
Place: 13 7 5 1 3 

3 

Rachel Lu1326
Emerald City

6.900 7.100 6.3006.700Diff:
Exec: 6.550 6.900 5.7006.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.450 13.450 12.00014.000 52.900
Place: 11 8T 6 10 4 

4 

Emily Beznos1313
Burlo Gymnastics

7.400 8.100 3.6007.800Diff:
Exec: 7.200 6.350 5.0506.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.650 14.600 8.65014.450 52.350
Place: 4 3 4 25 5 

5 

Katie Tang1334
Champion Rhythmics

7.200 7.700 4.9006.300Diff:
Exec: 7.500 6.850 4.8006.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.900 14.700 9.70014.550 51.850
Place: 14 2 3 22 6 

6 

Sasha Starsky1333
Burlo Gymnastics

6.700 7.700 6.6007.300Diff:
Exec: 6.100 6.200 4.4006.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.100 12.800 11.00013.900 51.800
Place: 6T 15 7 14T 7 

7 

Caroline Lupul1328
M&N Rhythmic

6.200 6.500 6.2006.700Diff:
Exec: 6.600 6.150 6.9006.800

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.500 13.10012.650 51.750
Place: 10 17 15T 2 8 

8 

Mia Bukatar1315
Empire Rhythmic Gym

6.600 7.000 5.7007.800Diff:
Exec: 5.850 5.750 5.3507.500

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.300 12.150 11.05012.750 51.250
Place: 1 19 14 12T 9 

9 

Lera Vaisburd1335
Dianas Rhythmics

7.500 5.800 6.2006.800Diff:
Exec: 5.750 5.150 6.5007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.100 13.250 12.70010.950 51.000
Place: 6T 11 24 3T 10T

10T
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Alexandra Bryukhova1314
M&N Rhythmic

6.900 6.600 6.5005.800Diff:
Exec: 6.900 6.050 6.0506.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.000 13.800 12.55012.650 51.000
Place: 22 4 15T 5T 10T

10T

Jacqueline Karlov1322
Isadora

8.300 6.900 6.6006.300Diff:
Exec: 5.450 4.950 5.9005.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.100 13.750 12.50011.850 50.200
Place: 20T 5 21 7T 12 

12 

Sabrina Li1325
San Diego Rhythms

7.100 7.300 5.9007.400Diff:
Exec: 5.750 5.350 5.1006.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.550 12.850 11.00012.650 50.050
Place: 9 14 15T 14T 13 

13 

Lara Krivobokov1324
Philly Rhythmic

7.100 6.600 5.6006.000Diff:
Exec: 6.550 6.350 5.1006.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.500 13.650 10.70012.950 49.800
Place: 17 6 11T 17T 14 

14 

Christina Antonyuk1311
Vitrychenko

7.200 7.400 5.6006.300Diff:
Exec: 6.250 5.900 5.4505.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.900 13.450 11.05013.300 49.700
Place: 23 8T 8T 12T 15 

15 

Ashley Wang1337
Rhythmic Dreams

5.700 6.900 5.0007.500Diff:
Exec: 6.700 5.450 5.3507.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.550 12.400 10.35012.350 49.650
Place: 5 18 19 20 16 

16 

Kirin Kimura1323
Emerald City

6.800 6.700 4.8006.900Diff:
Exec: 6.350 6.250 4.3507.000

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 13.900 13.150 8.85012.950 48.850
Place: 8 12 11T 24 17 

17 

Zoe Anderson1310
Rhythmic Dreams

6.100 6.200 6.0005.300Diff:
Exec: 5.350 6.450 6.4506.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.450 12.45012.650 48.650
Place: 20T 22 15T 9 18 

18 

Leah Gressel1320
Rhythmic Stars

4.700 7.100 5.6006.300Diff:
Exec: 6.250 4.550 6.9006.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.050 10.950 12.50011.650 48.150
Place: 12 24 22 7T 19 

19 

Natalie Gittelson1373
Grace Rhythmics

6.400 6.300 5.8005.800Diff:
Exec: 6.550 5.750 5.4006.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.850 12.950 11.20012.050 48.050
Place: 24 13 20 11 20 

20 

ProScoreRHY v5.4.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: USA  Gymnastics



2019 USA Gymnastics Championships
Meet Results
Jul 2-6, 2019

Page: 3
Printed: 7/3/2019 5:51:52 PM

Rhythmic / 9J / 9A
Session: 9A1,9A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leilani Mount1330
NorthWest Rhythmic

5.500 6.900 5.6005.800Diff:
Exec: 5.750 6.250 5.1006.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.250 10.70013.150 47.450
Place: 19 23 10 17T 21 

21 

Angel Lu1327
Emerald City

6.100 7.100 5.9006.300Diff:
Exec: 5.500 6.200 3.7506.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.750 11.600 9.65013.300 47.300
Place: 15 21 8T 23 22 

22 

Polina Chaadayeva1317
M&N Rhythmic

6.400 5.300 5.3005.800Diff:
Exec: 6.900 5.500 4.9006.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.600 13.300 10.20010.800 46.900
Place: 16 10 25 21 23 

23 

Elexa Janov1321
Miami Gymnastics

7.000 6.200 4.9004.800Diff:
Exec: 4.750 5.050 5.5005.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.050 11.750 10.40011.250 43.450
Place: 26 20 23 19 24 

24 

Blayzen Carroll1316
Bala Gymnastics

6.200 6.400 4.8005.900Diff:
Exec: 5.050 3.700 3.6006.500

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.400 10.650 8.40010.100 41.550
Place: 18 26 26 26 25 

25 

Natalia Dreszer1318
VIDA

6.500 5.800 2.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.100 3.100 1.8505.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.450 12.600 4.3508.900 36.300
Place: 25 16 27 27 26 

26 

Anna Vasilevich1336
M&N Rhythmic

__.___ 7.100 5.9004.600Diff:
Exec: __.___ 5.850 6.8004.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.500 __.___ 12.70012.950 35.150
Place: 27 27 11T 3T 27 

27 
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